
Springville Red Devils
Girls Basketball

2018-2019

Date Opponent Soph JV Varsity
Tues. 11/16/2018 Meet the Team Night and Silent Auction Dinner - - TBA

Tues. 11/27/2018 vs Salem Hills 3:30 5:15 7:00

Fri. 11/30/2018 vs Lone Peak 3:30 5:15 7:00

Tues. 12/4/2018 @ Spanish Fork 3:30 5:15 7:00

Thurs. 12/6/2018 @ Emery 3:30 5:15 7:00

Tues. 12/11/2018 vs Roy High School 7:00 3:30 5:15

Thurs. 12/13/2018 vs Uintah 3:30 5:15 7:00

Fri. 12/14/2018 vs Desert Hills 7:00 3:30 5:15

Wed.-Sat. 12/19-12/22 @ Tarkanian Classic (4 games counts as 2) Las Vegas, NV - TBD TBD

Wed. 1/2/19 vs Copper Hills 3:30 5:15 7:00

Region 8 
Fri. 1/4/2019 @ Wasatch 3:30 5:15 7:00

Tues. 1/8/2018 vs Skyridge 3:30 5:15 7:00

Fri. 1/11/2018 vs Timpanogos 7:00 3:30 5:15

Tues. 1/15/2018 vs Maple Mountain 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri. 1/18/2018 @ Provo 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri. 1/25/2018 vs Wasatch 7:00 3:30 5:15

Tues. 1/29/2018 @Skyridge 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri. 2/1/2018 @Timpanogos 7:00 3:30 5:15

Fri. 2/8/2018 vs Provo (Senior Night) 7:00 3:30 5:15

Tues. 2/12/2018 @ Maple Mountain 7:00 3:30 5:15

T, Th, F, S 2/18-2/23 5A Girls State Basketball Tournament @ SLCC (T, Th, F, S)

Coaches Administration
Camie Oakey- Varsity Coach Everett Kelepolo- Principal
Holli Averett- J.V. Coach/Varsity Assistant
Ali Monson- Assistant Coach
Scott Hullinger- Assistant Coach Athletic Personnel
Mary Fredrickson- Sophomore Coach Mark Binks- Athletic Director
Brooke Wheeler-  Assistant Coach Lisa Walker- Athletic Trainer


